
合格者数 1 名 合格者数 3 名 合格者数 5 名

合　計 9 名 合　計 9 名 合　計 9 名

令和元年10月入学 大学院生命科学院入学試験
博士後期課程合格者【一般選抜・社会人特別選抜】

Examinee's No. of Successful Applicants for Entrance Examination

 For enrollment October 2019，Graduate School of Life Science Doctoral course

【General Category and Special Category for Working Applicants】

生命融合科学コース 生命システム科学コース 生命医薬科学コース

生命科学専攻
Division of Life Science

Transdisciplinary Life Science Course Biosystems Science Course Biomedical and Pharmaceutical Science

Course
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7213002

7012001

7013002

7013003
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7012002

7012003


